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ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
*Ryan, Debbie S.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov

*Cahill, Valerie A. Ms.
Whitt-Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St.

#1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-405-8717
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

*McGraw, Tara L. Ms.
Interstate Gas Supply, Inc. d/b/a IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phonc:614-659-5058
Email:tara.mcgraw@igs.com

*Kennedy, Christopher T. Mr.

Whitt Sturtevant LLP

88 East Broad Street

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912

Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
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none¢

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

12th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313

Email:Donielle. Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

*King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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Kalinoski, Ronald

3175 List St., NW

Massillon,OH 44646
Phone:3308375848

COMPLAINANT

ATTORNEY
NONE

RESPONDENT
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DOMINION ENERGY INC COUNSEL
ANDREW J CAMPBELL
88 E BROAD ST STE 1303

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 601-1777
Email: ANDREW.J.CAMPBELL@DOMINIONENERGY.COM

none

ATTORNEY
NONE

*WHITT, MARK A.

WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEY BANK BLDG

88 E BROAD ST STE 1590
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3411

Emai: WHITT@WHITT-
STURTEVANT.COM




